Dressage at Waterloo August

Friday, July 31, 2015

Schedule of Classes
Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 1FT, USDF Training Level Freestyle

918 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman

Class 1F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle

More Coffee Please, Clara Etzel

Class 1P, FEI Prix St. Georges

Fantassia, Tara Mason
Fabio, Jenifer Hren Gaffney
CA Davign, Judy Coats
Bolei, Sue Thome

Class 1FI 1, FEI Intermediate

Legal Majority, Barbra Reis
Mirage, James St. Clair
Capricious, Ylva Axelsson
Lexington Star, Laurie Moore
Letizia, Pam Heglund

Dezent, Teah Bankes
- Break -
Lucca, Kelly Robbins

9:14 AM
9:23AM 851
9:33AM 932
9:42 AM 825
9:51 AM 837
10:.00 AM 912
10:.09 AM 916
10:18 AM 901
10:27 AM 897
10:36 AM 873
10:45 AM 911
Class 1G, FEI Grand Prix
10:54 AM 939
11:03 AM
11:33AM 915
11:42 AM 925

Shall We Dance, Heather Mehal

Class 1F-1B, FEI Test of Choice, Intermediate B

11:51 AM

834

Savanna, Kathleen Stanton-Nichols

o 000

o)

Jayne Ayers at C
Adult Am. _
Jayne Ayers at C
Open 7
Jayne Ayers at C
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Jayne Ayers at C
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Adult Am.

Jayne Ayers at C
Open

Open -

Open :

Jayne Ayers at C
Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo August



Friday, July 31, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

12:00 PM
12:07 PM
12:14 PM
12:21 PM
12:28 PM
12:35 PM
12:42 PM
1:42 PM
1:49 PM
1:56 PM
2:03 PM
2:10 PM
2:17 PM
2:24 PM
2:31 PM
2:38 PM
2:45 PM
2:52 PM
2:59 PM
3:29 PM
3:36 PM
3:43 PM
3:50 PM
3:57 PM
4:04 PM
4:11 PM
4:18 PM
4:25 PM
4:32 PM

839
882
850
917
923
821

890
877
831
861
898
918
885
875
902
933
853

833
846
865
870
908
879
845
895
828
907

FAO Schwarz, Eleanor Frazee
Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Rusalka, Julia Houle

Repertoire, Karen Vanhoff

Diamond Silk, Bailey Colon-Waite
Aidan, Kathleen Faccio

- Lunch Break -

Montego, Barbara Day

B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci

Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle

Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore

Won Warsteiner, Michelle Tyner

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Funny Girl, Lacy Bulterman

Darcy Diamond, Noel Williams

El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee

Soprano, Lucy Voelk

My Fling, Lee Kuiphof-Thome

- Break -

Shifty's Surprise, Maegan DeSmet
Miles O Captive, Emily Sechrist

Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman
The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull
Diablo, Eleanor Millerschin

Tribute, Alexandra Lund

Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley
Quattro Boto'ns, Heather Sharkey

CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy

Corbel, Carrie Pfeifer

Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

4:39 PM

945

Zimree, Elizabeth Cope

- ArenaDone 4:47 PM -

Q
Q
Q

O

OO00O000L0O0

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Open

Jayne Ayers at C

Jayne Ayers at C

Dressage at Waterloo August



Friday, July 31, 2015

Arena Two

Class 112, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Joan Macartney at C

First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

9:32 AM 927 Willow, Emma Kemink
9:39 AM 868 Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich
9:47 AM 917 Repertoire, Karen Vanhoff
9:54 AM 829 Whinston, Holly Zecchin
Class 123, Second L evel Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
10:01 AM 946 Furst Astraeus, Elizabeth Cope
10:10 AM 921 Isidore, Kit Maurer
10:18 AM 864 Sterling, Jessie Myers
10:26 AM 926 Maisy, Leigh Ann Warren
10:34 AM 827 Brianna Osf, Alyssa Tarrants
10:42 AM 893 Xander Van de Tippe, Janelle Deisig
10:50 AM 944 Elewaard, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
10:58 AM 934 Rowan, Marcie Duncan
11:06 AM - Break -
11:36 AM 892 Carino H, Emma Holtvluwer
11:44 AM 849 Entegrity Bey+, Stephanie Likens
11:52 AM 869 Donzi MC, Hilary Clayton
Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR
12:00 PM 858 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers
12:08 PM 945 Zimree, Elizabeth Cope
Class IM45SG, Materiale, 4 and 5 year -old Stallions and
Geldings

12:16 PM 872 Fait Accompli by Fidertanz out of Raritaet (Rubinstein)

Owner/Breeder: Stephanie Moseby/Gerd Sievers

Class IM 3F, Materiale, 3 year-old Fillies

12:24 PM 842 Meera
Owner/Breeder: Hillary Oliver/N/A

12:24 PM 904 Airily by Air Jordan Z out of Eternity (Laurion)
Owner/Breeder: Susan Prorak/N/A

- Lunch Break 12:32 PM to 1:40 PM -

Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

1:40 PM 844 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
1:47 PM 869 Donzi MC, Hilary Clayton

Class 1T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

O 000 o O

O O

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Joan Macartney at C
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Pony
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Joan Macartney at C
Open
Open _
Joan Macartney at C

Open

Joan Macartney at C
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Joan Macartney at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Joan Macartney at C

Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

1:55 PM 828 CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy
2:02 PM 845 Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley
2:09 PM 840 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl

Class 131, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR
2:16 PM 863 Royal Marine, Ylva Axelsson
2:24 PM 891 Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer
2:32 PM 852 Traumee, Amy McKeighan
2:40 PM 862 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma
Class 1UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony
2:48 PM 874 Ye Old Genleman, Maddy Hicks
Class 122, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
2:55 PM 867 Incognito, Stephanie Moseby
3:02 PM - Break -
3:33 PM 921 Isidore, Kit Maurer
3:41 PM 849 Entegrity Bey+, Stephanie Likens

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Joan Macartney at C

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Joan Macartney at C
Jr/Yg Rider _
Joan Macartney at C
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo August



Friday, July 31, 2015 Arena Two

Class 1011, Opportunity First Level Test 1 Open Joan Macartney at C
3:48 PM 940 Elewaard, Lisanne de Haas Jr/Yg Rider
3:55 PM 832 Monte, Elizabeth Buerling _

Class 1T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Joan Macartney at C

Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

4:02 PM 937 Sunflower FS, Tammy Auten Adult Am. -
4:09 PM 877 B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci Adult Am. -
4:17 PM 923 Diamond Silk, Bailey Colon-Waite Adult Am. _
4:24 PM 882 Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab Open _

Class 142, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Joan Macartney at C
4:32 PM 900 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram Adult Am.

Class 10T1, Opportunity Training Level Test 1 Open Joan Macartney at C
4:40 PM 888 Gulliver, Sara DeSmet Jr/Yg Rider

- Arena Done 4:47 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo August



Friday, July 31, 2015

ArenaThree

Class 133, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR

9:40 AM 856 Forever More, Amy Fuller
9:48 AM 841 BB Gisele, Elise Wiggins
9:56 AM 900 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram
10:04 AM 935 Adel, Lucy Voelk
10:12 AM 920 Caprice, Noel Williams
10:20 AM 928 Citizen Caine, Denise Gentile
10:28 AM 913 H.S. Rockefeller, Joy McCourt

Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Louise Koch at C

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Louise Koch at C

First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championgpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

10:36 AM 867 Incognito, Stephanie Moseby
10:44 AM 908 Diablo, Eleanor Millerschin
10:52 AM 895 Quattro Boto'ns, Heather Sharkey
11:00 AM 884 Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy
11:08 AM - Break -
11:38 AM 878 MC Scuttlebutt, Alexandra Lund
11:46 AM 907 Corbel, Carrie Pfeifer
11:54 AM 844 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
12:02 PM 871 Sven, Whitney Petersen-MclIntosh
12:10 PM 914 Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer
12:18 PM 829 Whinston, Holly Zecchin
12:26 PM 857 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe
12:34 PM 846 Miles O Captive, Emily Sechrist
12:42 PM - Lunch Break -

1:42 PM 893 Xander Van de Tippe, Janelle Deisig

1:50 PM 853 My Fling, Lee Kuiphof-Thome

1:58 PM 929 Dragonfly Dancing TLA, Julie Rescoe

2:06 PM 899 Hall of Fame, Evelyn Tyner

2:14 PM 868 Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich

2:22 PM 927 Willow, Emma Kemink

2:30 PM 866 Yasmine J, Isabel Linder

2:38 PM 826 Elliot, Annabel Westfall

Class 111, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

O 000

O O

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Pony
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Louise Koch at C

First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championgpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

2:46 PM 831 Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle
2:53 PM 857 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe
3:00 PM - Break -
3:30 PM 823 Nike, Britney Stevens
3:37 PM 929 Dragonfly Dancing TLA, Julie Rescoe
3:44 PM 871 Sven, Whitney Petersen-MclIntosh
3:51 PM 902 El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee
3:58 PM 850 Rusalka, Julia Houle
Class 1UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony
4:05 PM 874 Ye Old Genleman, Maddy Hicks
Class IM3CG, Materiale, 3 year-old Coltsand Geldings

4:12 PM 943 Hurricane
Owner/Breeder: Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman/N/A

Class YH-FEI4, Young Horse Test of Choice, FEI Test for 4 Yr
Olds

4:20 PM 872 Fait Accompli, Stephanie Moseby
Class 132, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR

4:28 PM 841 BB Gisele, Elise Wiggins
4:36 PM 852 Traumee, Amy McKeighan

- ArenaDone 4:44 PM -

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Pony
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Louise Koch at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Louise Koch at C

Open
Louise Koch at C
Open
Louise Koch at C
Open
Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo August



Saturday, August 01, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 2UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony
9:00 AM 909 Deluxxe, Kristen Gould
9:07 AM 922 Dulcinea HVH, Hope Chisar
9:14 AM 874 Ye Old Genleman, Maddy Hicks
Class 20T 3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open
9:21 AM 832 Monte, Elizabeth Buerling
9:28 AM 888 Gulliver, Sara DeSmet
Class2M 3CG, Materiale, 3 year-old Coltsand Geldings

9:35 AM 943 Hurricane
Owner/Breeder: Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman/N/A

Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

9:44 AM 920 Caprice, Noel Williams
9:52 AM 900 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram

Class 2F-GPS, FEI Test of Choice, Grand Prix Special
10:00 AM 939 Dezent, Teah Bankes
Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Joan Macartney at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Joan Macartney at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Joan Macartney at C
Open

Joan Macartney at C
Open
Adult Am.
Joan Macartney at C
Open

Joan Macartney at C

Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

10:09 AM 828 CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy
10:16 AM 895 Quattro Boto'ns, Heather Sharkey
10:23 AM 846 Miles O Captive, Emily Sechrist
10:30 AM 906 LA Hollywood, Valerie Mortier
10:37 AM - Break -
11:07 AM 877 B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci
11:14 AM 845 Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley
11:21 AM 840 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl
11:28 AM 850 Rusalka, Julia Houle
11:35 AM 908 Diablo, Eleanor Millerschin
11:42 AM 865 Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman
11:49 AM 937 Sunflower FS, Tammy Auten
11:56 AM 930 Remember The Name, Rachel Billock
12:03 PM 861 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore
12:10 PM 918 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
12:17 PM 890 Montego, Barbara Day
12:24 PM 898 Won Warsteiner, Michelle Tyner
12:31 PM 896 St. Dartagnon, Jamie Eckert
12:38 PM - Lunch Break -
1:38 PM 907 Corbel, Carrie Pfeifer
1:45 PM 821 Aidan, Kathleen Faccio
1:52 PM 885 Funny Girl, Lacy Bulterman
1:59 PM 917 Repertoire, Karen Vanhoff
2:06 PM 854 Cronos de Medi, Lee Kuiphof-Thome
2:13 PM 933 Soprano, Lucy Voelk
2:20 PM 833 Shifty's Surprise, Maegan DeSmet
2:27 PM 830 Friday, Kristi Crawford
2:34 PM 870 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull
2:41 PM 839 FAO Schwarz, Eleanor Frazee
2:48 PM 843 Geoffrey, Lindsey McErlane
2:55 PM 923 Diamond Silk, Bailey Colon-Waite
3:02 PM 882 Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab
3:09 PM 880 Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis
3:16 PM 902 El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee

Q Open

Q Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Q Open

Q Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Q Adult Am.

Q Open

Q Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Q Jr/Yg Rider

Q Adult Am.

Q Adult Am.

Q Open

Q Adult Am.

Q Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

O

O 000

o 0 O

Dressage at Waterloo August



Saturday, August 01, 2015 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 2P, FEI Prix St. Georges

3:23 PM 936 Rugged Elegance, Joanne White Q
3:32 PM 873 Lexington Star, Laurie Moore Q
3:41 PM - Break -

4:11 PM 912 Bolei, Sue Thome
Class 2FI 1, FEI Intermediate|

4:20 PM 860 Farsiris, Marie Domke-DeWitt Q
4:29 PM 837 CA Davign, Judy Coats Q
4:38 PM 916 Legal Majority, Barbra Reis

4:47 PM 901 Mirage, James St. Clair Q
4:56 PM 911 Letizia, Pam Heglund Q
5:05 PM 825 Fabio, Jenifer Hren Gaffney Q
5:14 PM 897 Capricious, Ylva Axelsson Q

Class 2F-IB, FEI Test of Choice, Intermediate B
5:23 PM 834 Savanna, Kathleen Stanton-Nichols
Class 2G, FEI Grand Prix
5:32 PM 915 Lucca, Kelly Robbins
Class 2FT, USDF Training Level Freestyle
5:41 PM 918 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Class 2F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle
5:50 PM 883 Sam | Am, Suzannah Simon Q
- Arena Done 5:59 PM -

Joan Macartney at C
Open
Open

Open
Joan Macartney at C
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open _
Joan Macartney at C
Adult Am.
Joan Macartney at C

Open

Joan Macartney at C
Adult Am.
Joanm:artney atC
Open

Dressage at Waterloo August



Saturday, August 01, 2015 ArenaTwo
Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Louise Koch at C
9:00 AM 892 Carino H, Emma Holtvluwer Q Jr/Yg Rider
9:08 AM 838 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke Q AdultAm.
9:16 AM 864 Sterling, Jessie Myers Q Open -
9:24 AM 893 Xander Van de Tippe, Janelle Deisig Q Open -
9:32 AM 921 Isidore, Kit Maurer Q AdultAm.
9:40 AM 836 Paprika, Shannon Dempich Q AdultAm.
9:48 AM 934 Rowan, Marcie Duncan Q Adult Am. T
9:56 AM 942 Kurt Ali Khan, Cynthia DeRousie Q AdutAm.
10:04 AM 941 Diego Everado, Julia Christopher Q -
10:12 AM 827 Brianna Osf, Alyssa Tarrants Q Open T
10:20 AM 886 Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst Q AdultAm.
10:28 AM 822 Cabochon, Jennifer Glass Q Open T
10:36 AM - Break - -
11:06 AM 926 Maisy, Leigh Ann Warren Pony -
11:14 AM 944 Elewaard, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman Q Open :
Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Louise Koch at C
11:22 AM 900 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram Q Adult Am.
11:30 AM 858 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers Open -
11:39 AM 945 Zimree, Elizabeth Cope Q Open :
Class 222, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Louise Koch at C
11:47 AM 867 Incognito, Stephanie Moseby Open
Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Louise Koch at C
11:54 AM 852 Traumee, Amy McKeighan Adult Am.
12:02 PM 863 Royal Marine, Ylva Axelsson Open T
12:10 PM 862 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma AdultAm.
12:18 PM 824 Exeter's Painted Black, Pamela Walters-Whalon Adult Am. :

Class2T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony

Louise Koch at C

Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

12:26 PM 840 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl
12:33 PM 845 Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley
12:40 PM - Lunch Break -

1:40 PM 830 Friday, Kristi Crawford

Class 2UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony

1:47 PM 909 Deluxxe, Kristen Gould
1:54 PM 874 Ye Old Genleman, Maddy Hicks

Class 2YH-FEI4, Young Horse Test of Choice, FEI Test for 4 Yt
Olds

2:01 PM 872 Fait Accompli, Stephanie Moseby
Class 20T2, Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open
2:09 PM 832 Monte, Elizabeth Buerling
Class 2012, Opportunity First Level Test 2 Open
2:17 PM 940 Elewaard, Lisanne de Haas
Class 232, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR
2:24 PM 852 Traumee, Amy McKeighan
Class 2EQ, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR
2:32 PM 866 Yasmine J, Isabel Linder
Class2M 3F, Materiale, 3 year-old Fillies

2:42 PM 904 Airily by Air Jordan Z out of Eternity (Laurion)
Owner/Breeder: Susan Prorak/N/A

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Louise Koch at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Louise Koch at C

Open

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Louise Koch at C
Adult Am. _

Louise Koch at C
Jr/Yg Rider _

Louise Koch at C

Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo August



Saturday, August 01, 2015

Arena Two

Class 2M 45SG, Materiale, 4 and 5 year -old Stallions and

Geldings
2:51 PM

872 Fait Accompli by Fidertanz out of Raritaet (Rubinstein)

Owner/Breeder: Stephanie Moseby/Gerd Sievers

Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

3:00 PM
3:08 PM
3:15 PM
3:23 PM
3:30 PM

Class 212, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

921
941
886
894
844

Isidore, Kit Maurer

Diego Everado, Julia Christopher
Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst
Fuerst Choice, Hailey Blinkiewicz
Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley

Louise Koch at C
Open

Louise Koch at C
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Louise Koch at C

First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

3:38 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:23 PM
4:30 PM
4:38 PM
4:45 PM
4:53 PM
5:00 PM
5:08 PM
5:15 PM

823

855
831
829
917
868
887
871
919
894

Nike, Britney Stevens

- Break -

Filly Hill Giada, Jennifer Locke
Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle
Whinston, Holly Zecchin
Repertoire, Karen Vanhoff

Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich
Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh
Sven, Whitney Petersen-McIntosh
Gardist, Evelyn Lancione

Fuerst Choice, Hailey Blinkiewicz

- ArenaDone5:23 PM -

Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Pony
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Dressage at Waterloo August



Saturday, August 01, 2015

ArenaThree

Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman
Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle
Remember The Name, Rachel Billock
Rusalka, Julia Houle

Lena, Kylie Heitman

Donnabella, Lisa Anderson

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR

8:53 AM 865
9:00 AM 831
9:07 AM 930
9:14 AM 850
9:21 AM 947
9:28 AM 903
9:35 AM 891
9:43 AM 859
9:51 AM 913
9:59 AM 856
10:07 AM 928
10:15 AM 824
10:23 AM 935
10:31 AM 931

Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer

Gracefull Rendition HU, Lori Tormoehlen

H.S. Rockefeller, Joy McCourt

Forever More, Amy Fuller

Citizen Caine, Denise Gentile

Exeter's Painted Black, Pamela Walters-Whalon
Adel, Lucy Voelk

Don Tarpania, Joanne White

- Break 10:39 AM to 11:09 AM -
Class2T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

11:09 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:31 AM
11:39 AM
11:46 AM

887
923
828
882
877
843

Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh

Diamond Silk, Bailey Colon-Waite

CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy

Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab
B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci

Geoffrey, Lindsey McErlane

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jayne Ayers at C

Jayne Ayers at C

Jayne Ayers at C

Dressage at Waterloo August



Saturday, August 01, 2015

ArenaThree

Class 213, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

11:54 AM 907
12:02 PM 894
12:10 PM 887
12:18 PM 919
12:26 PM 871
12:34 PM 844
12:42 PM
1:42 PM 838
1:50 PM 929
1:58 PM 914
2:06 PM 868
2:14 PM 855
2:22 PM 927
2:30 PM 880
2:38 PM 829
2:46 PM 903
2:54 PM 836
3:02 PM 881
3:10 PM 908
3:18 PM 826
3:26 PM 942
3:34 PM 899
3:42 PM
4:12 PM 857
4:20 PM 884
4:28 PM 866
4:36 PM 892
4:44 PM 875
4:52 PM 895
5:00 PM 867
5:08 PM 846
5:16 PM 854
5:24 PM 947

Corbel, Carrie Pfeifer

Fuerst Choice, Hailey Blinkiewicz
Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh
Gardist, Evelyn Lancione

Sven, Whitney Petersen-McIntosh
Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley

- Lunch Break -

DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke
Dragonfly Dancing TLA, Julie Rescoe
Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer
Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich

Filly Hill Giada, Jennifer Locke
Willow, Emma Kemink

Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis
Whinston, Holly Zecchin
Donnabella, Lisa Anderson
Paprika, Shannon Dempich

Carry On, Tammy Shivers

Diablo, Eleanor Millerschin

Elliot, Annabel Westfall

Kurt Ali Khan, Cynthia DeRousie
Hall of Fame, Evelyn Tyner

- Break -

Callisto, E. Ann Rowe

Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy
Yasmine J, Isabel Linder

Carino H, Emma Holtviuwer
Darcy Diamond, Noel Williams
Quattro Boto'ns, Heather Sharkey
Incognito, Stephanie Moseby
Miles O Captive, Emily Sechrist
Cronos de Medi, Lee Kuiphof-Thome
Lena, Kylie Heitman

- ArenaDone5:32 PM -
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Jayne Ayers at C

Dressage at Waterloo August



Sunday, August 02, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 3FT, USDF Training Level Freestyle
8:06 AM 918 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Class 3F1, USDF First Level Freestyle
8:15 AM 910 FRF Backtalk, Marissa Klimkiewicz
Class 3F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle
8:24 AM 859 Gracefull Rendition HU, Lori Tormoehlen
Class 3F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle
8:33 AM 851 More Coffee Please, Clara Etzel
Class 3F-GF, FEI Test of Choice, Grand Prix Freestyle
8:42 AM 939 Dezent, Teah Bankes
Class 3P, FEI Prix St. Georges

8:52 AM 858 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers
9:01 AM 936 Rugged Elegance, Joanne White
Class 3FI 1, FEI Intermediate |
9:10 AM 912 Bolei, Sue Thome
9:19 AM 837 CA Davign, Judy Coats
9:28 AM 860 Farsiris, Marie Domke-DeWitt
9:37 AM 916 Legal Majority, Barbra Reis
9:46 AM 825 Fabio, Jenifer Hren Gaffney
Class 3G, FEI Grand Prix
9:55 AM 915 Lucca, Kelly Robbins
10:04 AM 925 Shall We Dance, Heather Mehal
10:13 AM - Break -
10:43 AM 835 Voldemort, Andrea Bingham
Class3T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Q

Q

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Open

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C

Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

10:52 AM 882 Midwest Palitics, Allison Gaughan-McNab
10:59 AM 846 Miles O Captive, Emily Sechrist

11:06 AM 833 Shifty's Surprise, Maegan DeSmet
11:13 AM 896 St. Dartagnon, Jamie Eckert

11:20 AM 906 LA Hollywood, Valerie Mortier

11:27 AM 821 Aidan, Kathleen Faccio

11:34 AM 870 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull
11:41 AM 861 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore

11:48 AM 830 Friday, Kristi Crawford

11:55 AM 865 Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman
12:02 PM 933 Soprano, Lucy Voelk

12:09 PM 910 FRF Backtalk, Marissa Klimkiewicz

12:16 PM 840 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl

12:23 PM 918 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
12:30 PM 902 El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee
12:37 PM - Lunch Break -
1:37 PM 908 Diablo, Eleanor Millerschin
1:44 PM 843 Geoffrey, Lindsey McErlane
1:.51 PM 828 CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy
1:.58 PM 898 Won Warsteiner, Michelle Tyner
2:05 PM 877 B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci
2:12 PM 885 Funny Girl, Lacy Bulterman
2:19 PM 845 Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley
2:26 PM 831 Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle
2:33 PM 937 Sunflower FS, Tammy Auten
2:40 PM 917 Repertoire, Karen Vanhoff
2:47 PM 907 Corbel, Carrie Pfeifer
2:54 PM 854 Cronos de Medi, Lee Kuiphof-Thome
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Dressage at Waterloo August



Sunday, August 02, 2015 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena
- ArenaDone 3:01 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo August



Sunday, August 02, 2015 ArenaTwo
Class 323, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jayne Ayers at C
9:00 AM 878 MC Scuttlebutt, Alexandra Lund Q Jr/Yg Rider
9:08 AM 886 Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst Q AdultAm.
9:16 AM 836 Paprika, Shannon Dempich Q AdultAm.
9:24 AM 827 Brianna Osf, Alyssa Tarrants Q Open -
9:32 AM 849 Entegrity Bey+, Stephanie Likens Q AdultAm.
9:40 AM 941 Diego Everado, Julia Christopher Q -
9:48 AM 893 Xander Van de Tippe, Janelle Deisig Q Open T
9:56 AM 822 Cabochon, Jennifer Glass Q Open T
10:04 AM 892 Carino H, Emma Holtvluwer Q Jr/Yg Rider -
10:12 AM - Break - T
10:42 AM 838 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke Q AdutAm.
10:50 AM 921 Isidore, Kit Maurer Q AdutAm.
10:58 AM 864 Sterling, Jessie Myers Q Open -
11:06 AM 869 Donzi MC, Hilary Clayton Q AdultAm.

Class 3013, Opportunity First Level Test 3 Open

11:14 AM 889 Early Artifacts, Kaila McCormack
11:22 AM 940 Elewaard, Lisanne de Haas

Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Jayne Ayers at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Jayne Ayers at C

First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championgpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

11:30 AM 917 Repertoire, Karen Vanhoff
11:37 AM 903 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson
11:45 AM 855 Filly Hill Giada, Jennifer Locke
11:52 AM 868 Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich

Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR
12:00 PM 891 Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer

12:08 PM 824 Exeter's Painted Black, Pamela Walters-Whalon

Class 30T 3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open
12:16 PM 888 Gulliver, Sara DeSmet
Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
12:23 PM 886 Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst
12:30 PM 844 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
12:38 PM - Lunch Break -
1:38 PM 869 Donzi MC, Hilary Clayton
Class 332, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR
1:45 PM 848 Flying W Farms Fire lllusion, Mara Santiz
Class 3UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony
1:53 PM 874 Ye Old Genleman, Maddy Hicks
2:00 PM 922 Dulcinea HVH, Hope Chisar
2:07 PM 909 Deluxxe, Kristen Gould
Class 3011, Opportunity First Level Test 1 Open
2:14 PM 889 Early Artifacts, Kaila McCormack
2:21 PM 832 Monte, Elizabeth Buerling
Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR
2:28 PM 920 Caprice, Noel Williams
Class U4, USEF Four-Year-Old Test
2:36 PM 872 Fait Accompli, Stephanie Moseby
Class3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Jayne Ayers at C

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jayne Ayers at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jayne Ayers at C

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am. _

Jayne Ayers at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Jayne Ayers at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jayne Ayers at C

J% Ayers at C
Open _

Jayne Ayers at C
Open

Jayne Ayers at C

Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

2:47 PM 830 Friday, Kristi Crawford
2:55 PM 843 Geoffrey, Lindsey McErlane
3:02 PM 882 Midwest Palitics, Allison Gaughan-McNab

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Dressage at Waterloo August



Sunday, August 02, 2015 ArenaTwo

Class 3UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony Jayne Ayers at C
3:10 PM 909 Deluxxe, Kristen Gould Jr/Yg Rider
3:17 PM 874 Ye Old Genleman, Maddy Hicks Jr/Yg Rider

- ArenaDone 3:24 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo August



Sunday, August 02, 2015 ArenaThree

Class 313, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Joan Macartney at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies
8:53 AM 947 Lena, Kylie Heitman Q Jr/Yg Rider
9:00 AM 855 Filly Hill Giada, Jennifer Locke Q Open
9:08 AM 907 Corbel, Carrie Pfeifer Q Adult Am.
9:16 AM 868 Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich Open
9:24 AM 908 Diablo, Eleanor Millerschin Q Open
9:32 AM 919 Gardist, Evelyn Lancione Q Jr/Yg Rider
9:40 AM 826 Elliot, Annabel Westfall Q Jr/Yg Rider
9:48 AM 884 Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy Q Open
9:56 AM 903 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson Adult Am.
10:04 AM 880 Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis Q Adult Am.
10:12 AM - Break -
10:42 AM 929 Dragonfly Dancing TLA, Julie Rescoe Q Adult Am.
10:50 AM 857 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe Q Adult Am.
10:58 AM 881 Carry On, Tammy Shivers Q Open
11:06 AM 871 Sven, Whitney Petersen-Mclntosh Q Pony
11:14 AM 879 Tribute, Alexandra Lund Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:22 AM 866 Yasmine J, Isabel Linder Q Jr/Yg Rider

11:30 AM 844 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley Jr/Yg Rider

11:38 AM 899 Hall of Fame, Evelyn Tyner Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:46 AM 838 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke Q Adult Am.
11:54 AM 887 Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh Q Adult Am.
12:02 PM 875 Darcy Diamond, Noel Williams Open
12:10 PM 823 Nike, Britney Stevens Adult Am.
12:18 PM 836 Paprika, Shannon Dempich Q Adult Am.
12:26 PM 867 Incognito, Stephanie Moseby Q Open
12:34 PM 890 Montego, Barbara Day Q Adult Am.
12:42 PM - Lunch Break -
1:42 PM 910 FRF Backtalk, Marissa Klimkiewicz Q Adult Am.
1:50 PM 846 Miles O Captive, Emily Sechrist Q Adult Am.
1:58 PM 854 Cronos de Medi, Lee Kuiphof-Thome Q Open
Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Joan Macartney at C
2:06 PM 824 Exeter's Painted Black, Pamela Walters-Whalon Adult Am.
2:14 PM 856 Forever More, Amy Fuller Q AdultAm.
2:22PM 913 H.S. Rockefeller, Joy McCourt AdultAm.
2:30 PM 928 Citizen Caine, Denise Gentile Q Adult Am. T
2:38 PM 931 Don Tarpania, Joanne White Q Open T
2:46 PM 848 Flying W Farms Fire lllusion, Mara Santiz Q Jr/Yg Rider T
Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Joan Macartney at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies
2:54 PM 887 Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh Adult Am.
3:01 PM 919 Gardist, Evelyn Lancione Jr/Yg Rider -
3:08 PM 831 Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle AdultAm.
3:15 PM 902 El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee Jr/Yg Rider T
Class3T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony Joan Macartney at C
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery
3:22 PM 845 Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley Adult Am.

- ArenaDone 3:29 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo August



Sunday, August 02, 2015 ArenaThree

Grass Lake, Ml

Dressage at Waterloo August



